Tues., Dec. 2 - Ludington at Shelby (G), 7:30
Fri., Dec. 5 - North Muskegon at Hart (G), 7:30
Tues., Dec. 9 - Shelby at Fremont (B), 7:30
Fri., Dec. 12 - North Muskegon at Hart (B), 7:30
Thur., Dec. 18 - Hart at Montague (B), 7
Tues., Jan. 6 - Oakridge at Hart (B), 7:30
Thur., Jan. 8 - Shelby at Hart (G), 7:30
Fri., Jan. 9 - Shelby at North Muskegon (B), 7
Tues., Jan. 13 - MCC at Shelby (G), 7:30
Thur., Jan 15 - Hart at Ravenna (B), 7
Tues., Jan. 20 - Hart at Shelby (B), 7:30
Thur., Jan. 22 - Montague at Hart (G), 7:30
Fri., Jan. 23 - MCC at Shelby (B), 7:30
Tues., Jan. 27 - Whitehall at Shelby (G), 7:30
Thur., Jan. 29 - Shelby at Montague (B), 7
Tues., Feb. 3 - Montague at Hart (B), 7:30
Thur., Feb. 5 - Ravenna at Hart (G), 7:30
Fri., Feb. 6 - Whitehall at Shelby (B), 7:30
Mon., Feb. 9 - Pentwater at Hart (B), 7:30
Tues., Feb. 10 - Hart at Shelby (G), 7:30
Thur., Feb. 19 - Shelby at MCC (G), 7:30
Fri., Feb. 20 - Shelby at Hart (B), 7:30
Tues., Feb. 24 - Hesperia at Hart (B), 7:30
Thur., Feb. 26 - Hart at Whitehall (G), 7
Fri., Feb. 27 - Shelby at MCC (B), 7:30
Mon., Mar. 2-6 - Girls districts at Shelby
Tues. Mar. 3 - Muskegon Heights at Shelby (B), 7:30
Mon., Mar 9-13 - Boys districts at Hesperia
Tues., Mar 10 - Girls regional semi at MCC
Thur., Mar 12 - Girls regional final at MCC
Mon., Mar 16 - Boys regional semi at Beal City
Tues., Mar. 17 - Girls quarterfinal at TBA
Wed., Mar. 18 - Boys regional final at Beal City
Thur., Mar 19-20 - Girls semifinals at Breslin Center
Sat., Mar. 21 - Girls final at Breslin Center
Tues., Mar. 24 - Boys quarterfinal at TBA
Thurs. Mar 26-27 - Boys semifinals at Breslin Center
Sat., Mar 28 - Boys final at Breslin Center

